TEDESCO STREET

Contacts

Project Manager
Project Engineer
Construction Inspector
Public Works Street Lighting
Parks and Recreation
SPRWS (Water)

Public Works Sewers

Real Estate Section -
Assessments

Chris Engelmann
Cheng Xiong
Bill Vos
General Line
Forestry Unit
Service Desk

Utility Permit Desk

General Line

651-266-6084

651-266-6168

651-755-1246

651-266-6200

651-266-6400

651-266-6270

651-266-6234

651-266-8858




