TEDESCO STREET

Contacts

Project Manager	Chris Engelmann	651-266-6084
Project Engineer	Cheng Xiong	651-266-6168
Construction Inspector	Bill Vos	651-755-1246
Public Works Street Lighting	General Line	651-266-6200
Parks and Recreation	Forestry Unit	651-266-6400
SPRWS (Water)	Service Desk	651-266-6270
Public Works Sewers	Utility Permit Desk	651-266-6234
Real Estate Section - Assessments	General Line	651-266-8858

